3/2/23, 9:22 PM HOSACMS

Event Report Sorted by Section

e Created on 03/02/2023 09:22 PM
* Alabama HOSA : 2023 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
¢ Clinical Laboratory Science Health Professions Events (94498)

e Round #2
Name School State Region
Kimbrell, Mackenzie Buckhorn High School AL
Reed, Ayden Virgil I. Grissom HS AL
Lipscomb, Desiree Central High School - Phenix AL
Smith, Samantha Bob Jones High School AL
Sullivan, Jacquelyn Bob Jones High School AL
Vu, Alina Bob Jones High School AL

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/633711

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section Time

46343

46343

46343

46343

46343

46343

Event ID

10466

10951

11062

11422

11423

11424

7



