Event Report Sorted by Section

- Created on 03/02/2023 09:22 PM
- Alabama HOSA : 2023 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Clinical Laboratory Science Health Professions Events (94498)
- Round #2

Name	School	State	Region	Class	Section	Time	Event ID
Kimbrell, Mackenzie	Buckhorn High School	AL		Secondary	46343		10466
Reed, Ayden	Virgil I. Grissom HS	AL		Secondary	46343		10951
Lipscomb, Desiree	Central High School - Phenix	AL		Secondary	46343		11062
Smith, Samantha	Bob Jones High School	AL		Secondary	46343		11422
Sullivan, Jacquelyn	Bob Jones High School	AL		Secondary	46343		11423
Vu, Alina	Bob Jones High School	AL		Secondary	46343		11424